
月別救急出場状況
集計条件:覚知日=R07/01/01～R07/08/31 管轄署所=全署所 出場署所=全署所 救急隊=全救急隊 地域=全地域 地区=全地区

転院
搬送

医師
搬送

資器材
等輸送

その他

出場件数 1 30 7 6 229 3 1 746 133 1,156

搬送人員 1 29 7 6 212 3 1 695 132 1,086

出場件数 1 20 5 4 227 2 3 665 127 1,054

搬送人員 20 5 3 209 1 3 620 126 987

出場件数 39 7 215 1 5 694 109 3 1,073

搬送人員 40 7 199 1 5 639 109 1,000

出場件数 1 51 7 4 226 2 9 638 54 5 1 998

搬送人員 1 51 7 4 213 2 7 598 53 936

出場件数 1 2 41 6 10 191 4 8 620 51 4 1 939

搬送人員 1 2 38 6 10 186 3 5 586 51 888

出場件数 3 31 7 7 233 6 638 46 1 3 975

搬送人員 3 31 7 7 224 3 599 46 920

出場件数 1 40 16 8 238 9 4 807 75 9 3 1,210

搬送人員 1 43 16 8 223 9 1 747 75 1,123

出場件数 3 43 14 5 226 4 6 785 53 6 1 1,146

搬送人員 2 43 14 5 210 4 6 720 53 1,057

出場件数

搬送人員

出場件数

搬送人員

出場件数

搬送人員

出場件数

搬送人員

出場件数 2 1 10 295 69 44 1,785 25 42 5,593 648 25 12 8,551

搬送人員 1 1 9 295 69 43 1,676 23 31 5,204 645 7,997

合　計

7月

8月

9月

4月

5月

一般
負傷

加害
自損
行為

急病

その他

火災
自然
災害

水難 交通
労働
災害

運動
競技

合   計

6月

１月

2月

3月

11月

12月

10月

月 別

事故種別


